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For More information, contact2018


Nebraska Extension in Pierce County (402) 329-4821 All dates/times are subject to change


Crop Production Clinic - http://agronomy.unl.edu/cpc	online pre-registration required 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Call 402-472-5636 with questions

January 15 or 16 (Mon/Tues)	Lifelong Learning Center, Norfolk			8:00 am - 4:00 pm 

Private Pesticide Applicator Training - Northeast Nebraska
Training lasts approximately three hours

January 17 (Wed)	Knox Co. Extension Office, Center			1:00 pm
January 23 (Tues)	Antelope Co Courthouse basement mtg. room, Neligh	1:00 pm & 6:00 pm
January 30 (Tues)	Haskell Agricultural Laboratory, Concord			1:30 pm
January 30 (Tues)	USDA Service Center, Dakota City			6:30 pm
January 31 (Wed)	Fire Hall, Pender					1:30 pm
January 31 (Wed)	First Northeast Bank of Nebraska, Tekamah		6:30 pm	


February 8 (Thurs)	Pierce County Extension Mtg. Room, Pierce		1:00 pm & 6:00 pm
February 13 (Tues)	NECC Lifelong Learning Center, Norfolk			1:00 pm
February 21 (Wed)	Community Center, Bloomfield				1:00 pm
February 22 (Thurs)	NECC Lifelong Learning Center, Norfolk			6:00 pm


March 1 (Thurs)	City Auditorium Basement, Hartington			1:00 pm & 6:00 pm
March 7 (Wed)	Methodist Church, Verdigre				1:00 pm 
March 8 (Thurs)	Antelope Co. Courthouse basement mtg. room, Neligh	1:00 pm
March 15 (Thurs)	Wayne Fair Hall, Wayne					1:00 pm & 6:00 pm
March 20 (Tues)	Fairgrounds Community Building, Stanton		6:00 pm
March 22 (Thurs)	Lifelong Learning Center, Norfolk			1:00 pm


April 10 (Tues)	Lifelong Learning Center, Norfolk			9:00 am

Complete list can be found https://edmedia.wufoo.com/reports/2018-psep-private-training-dates/
	

Commercial/Noncommercial Pesticide Applicator Training   (see category listing on back of page)

Initial Training Dates/Categories
February 1 (Thurs), 00 - 01 - 04 - 05 - 07 - 08 -  
08w - 09 - 10 - 14	Lifelong Learning Center, Norfolk	8:30 am
March 20 (Tues), 00 - 01 - 04 - 05 - 10 - 14  	Lifelong Learning Center, Norfolk	8:30 am

Recertification Dates/Categories
February 6 (Tues), 00 - 04 - 07 - 08 - 08w - 10 - 11	Lifelong Learning Center, Norfolk	9:00 am
February 15 (Thurs), 00 - 01 - 04 - 05 - 07 - 08 - 08w – 14	Lifelong Learning Center, Norfolk	9:00 am
March 13 (Tues), 00 - 01 - 04 - 07 - 08 - 08w - 09 - 14  	Lifelong Learning Center, Norfolk	9:00 am

	Complete list can be found at UNL’s Pesticide Education Website – http://pested.unl.edu

Chemigation - http://deq.ne.gov/NDEQProg.nsf/OnWeb/Chemig

January 25 (Thurs)		NECC Lifelong Learning Center, Norfolk			1:00 pm
February 13 (Tues)		NECC Lifelong Learning Center, Norfolk			9:00 am
March 8 (Thurs)			Antelope County Ext. Meeting Room, Neligh		9:00 am
March 22 (Thurs)	Lifelong Learning Center, Norfolk			9:00 am
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